12:00-12:05 pm

12:05-12:10 pm

12:10-12:25 pm

12:25-12:30 pm

12:30-12:45 pm

12:45-12:50 pm

12:50-1:00 pm

1:00 pm

Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School
Advisory Committee

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 / 12:00 - 1:00 PM
Virtual via Zoom

AGENDA

Welcome and Introduction of Dr. David Cohen

Rutgers School of Medicine Accreditation Update

Reports

e Activities
e January — March 2025

¢ RSS Semi-Annual Evaluation Data
e July - December 2023

Update on PARS & July 1st "Go Live" Milestone

Committee Members’ Reports
e Departmental Education Initiatives and/or Education Needs

Update on 2024 Initiatives
e Coaching
e Oral Health

New Business

Adjourn



