Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School Advisory Committee

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 / 12:00 – 1:00 PM Virtual via Zoom

<u>AGENDA</u>

12:00-12:05 pm	Welcome and Introduction of Dr. David Cohen
12:05-12:10 pm	Rutgers School of Medicine Accreditation Update
12:10-12:25 pm	 Reports Activities January – March 2025 RSS Semi-Annual Evaluation Data July - December 2023
12:25-12:30 pm	Update on PARS & July 1st "Go Live" Milestone
12:30-12:45 pm	 Committee Members' Reports Departmental Education Initiatives and/or Education Needs
12:45-12:50 pm	 Update on 2024 Initiatives Coaching Oral Health
12:50-1:00 pm	New Business
1:00 pm	Adjourn